
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0-5.15 Famous Names: Sir
Christopher Wren5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)746 Book Talk by John _-"7.30 EVENING PROGRAMM
"Billy Bunter. of
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
»8. 0 Jack Simpson and Freedom
Boys,
Popular Hits Revival Medley8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Xavier Cugat Orchestra,
"Siboney"
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Salon Orchestra,
Intermezzo
9.34 ‘Lady of the Heather’
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)70.15 Piano Man: A

_
series of

programmes featuring famous
Rhythm Pianists of To-day
(NBS production)10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by New York Philhar-monic Orchestra, conducted by
Eugene Ormandy (U.S.A. pro-
gramme), ‘Classical’ Symphony
(Prokofieff), Piano Concerto in
C Minor (Beethoven) (Soloist:Arthur Rubinstein), Danse
(Debussy, arr. Ravel), ‘NightSoliloquy" (Kent Kennon)
9. 0 Miliza Korjus (soprano),"La Danza" (Rossini)
9. 5 New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, Dances from ‘The
Three Cornered Hat" (Falla)
9.17 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
9.20 Arthur Rubinstein (pian-ist); Romance in F Sharp Major,
Op. 28, No. 2 (Schumann)
9.24 Orchestre de _ L’Associa-tion Concerts Lamoureux, Paris,
Reverie for Horn (Romance)
(Glazounov)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session:
"Onee Upon a Time"
6.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 "Science Lifts the Veil"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

6.45 Famous Women: Lady Jane
Grey
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by L. W.
Hinkley (baritone)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Red Streak": A Tale of
the Turf
8.26 Interlude
8.34 Music of the Theatre:
Show Tunes of George Gershwin
-~ Music of Sigmund Romberg8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Spotlight Parade of Songs10.3 Close down

| 41,72 [D) DUNEDIN)
6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Bandhbox
8.30 Favourites in Rhythm9.0 Mid-week Function
10. O kKecords at Random
10.45 Close down
\

| Wednesday. June 25
IZB te yn
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal945 The Friendly Road (Uncie
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beautysession
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele7.0 Those Who Serve: Lt.
Spaatz
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Stor
7.45 Keyboardkraft (‘Thea and
Eric)8.5 War Correspondent: TheFreshman of Assam
8.20 Easy Aces

|8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Xavier Cugat Show11. 0 London News

2ZB ue wm
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Dangerous Joufney
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Re-
porter (Suzanne)
1. 0 Romance of Music
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Sister
Kenny7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent: Dyna-
mite Dozen
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

SZB te me.
> 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk —

8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca /
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunchtime fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
1.15 p.m, ondon News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy) :

3.30 ff the Beaten Track(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty sessionee5. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone nger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: The
Merchant Navy

7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France8.5 War Correspondent: Te-
bourba Trap
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachetor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. © London News

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

7.0, 8.45 a.m. Londen News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Judy and Jane
The Film Forum
Rebecca
Big SisterLunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Shopping ReporterLondon News
Of Interest to Women
The Editor’s Daughter

4 Linda’s First Love
30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
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4.30 Health and Beauty session4.50 Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quizz
ye tSThe Lone anger Ridesga
6.15 Ladin News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Colonel
Geibel
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Places in the News8.5 War Correspondent: TheLast
Haoo8.20 Aces

8.45 ved elor’s Children9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro=-
gramme
41. 0 London News
11.15 Californian Melodies

es PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!Personalities on Parade
Out of the Darkness
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session©
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ASmallSpot To-Day_
BAD
SKIN
TROUBLETMorrow 17*2
Don't allow 0 spot Or blemish to spreaduntil your complexion i8 ruined. LetDDD- help clearaway your skin troublenot and give you back the charz of a
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disorders respondquickly to thesoothing,
bealing action of DDD Prescription.
And bere'8 8 beauty hint: Use 8 little
D.DDaPrescriptioneverynight888deep-
cleansing lotion Itwilicleanse theskinof dust, dirt and old make-up and will
giveyou8epotless,clearcomplexion.
2/3,3/01, &7/2 0 bottle, fromall chemists:
DDD:Co:Led:,FleetLane,London,EC4

DDDPRESCRIPTION

Ptoved-FAsteST Way TO CLEAR UP
BOItS CARBUNGLES
SEPTIC SKIN CONDITIONS. NO INJECTLONS

LANCING SCARS

Many sufferers ure umnazed a1 the Ish Within 24 nours una Ibe troublewonderful results provided by will be completely gone In 8 fewLANTIGEN "D" the only treat days. There are no nasty cores toment of Its kind for complctely extract ~they simply disappear:clearing up tbese comnplalnts Ask your Cbemist for LANTIGENLANTIGEN "D" stops the "D" To-day.
pain of boils and car-buncles; beals them up A Produce 01quickly 8nd thorougbly BEST & GeePty: Ltd:without the need of lancing, (Trading a8 Edinburghand without leaving 8 scar
Or mark: LANTIGEN 66D" Laboratories)

103 YorkSt; SYDNEYactually provides an antf-
dote to the germs whicb
cause B0[18, Carbuncles,
Acne Pimples, Eczema, Sep- lanti8en Dtic Sores, etc: Ifapplied on LouisPasteur8 cottonwoolpadto8 boll or Rather0fImmunied-carbuncle, pain WIlI dlmnin tlor.


